
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.4a AS1 Number water trea     0 Count
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.1 AS2 Length water main 22 km
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.4b AS47 Capacity of water t  NR ML/day
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.7 AS48 Total potable wate   1.5 ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.23 AS56 Volume water lost:  0 ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG4.5 AS8 Water main breaks     0 per 100 km water main
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG4.12 CS10 Water service com    0 per 1000 connections
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG4.14 CS12 Water and sewerag        0 per 1000 connections
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG4.11 CS13 Water and sewerag      13.7 per 1000 connections
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG4.7 CS17 Average frequency   0 per 1000 connections
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.13 CS2 Connected residen   0.128 000s
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.14 CS3 Connected non-res   0.018 000s
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG4.8a CS66 Percent CSS respon     85 %
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG4.10 CS9 Water quality com    13.7 per 1000 connections
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG4.1(value) PR3 Fixed charge: wate  670 $/annum
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG4.1(text) PR5 Fixed charge: wate  Fixed access charge Text
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.8 WA1 Volume water sour   NR ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.9a WA2 Volume water sour  323 ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.5 WA201 Maximum daily de 1 ML/day
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.21 WA223 Volume all water im    NR ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.22 WA224 Volume all water e    0 ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.6a WA225 Volume potable wa       NR ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.17a WA32 Volume potable wa   282.8 ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.18a WA34 Volume potable wa   31.4 ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.10 WA61 Volume water sour    NR ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.12 WA7 Volume water sour  341.9 ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.10a WS11 Water restriction d  0 days
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.10b WS12 Water restriction d   0 days
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.10c WS13 Water restriction d   0 days
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.10d WS14 Water restriction d   0 days
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.10e WS15 Water restriction d   0 days
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.10f WS16 Water restriction d   0 days
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.11a WS17 Has asset managem         yes yes/no
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.11b WS18 Has drought manag         yes yes/no
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.11c WS19 Has water demand          yes yes/no
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.11d WS20 Has assessment of            yes yes/no
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.11e WS21 Has the timing for           yes yes/no
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.12 WS22 Months water supp        4 1,2,3,4,5,6
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.13 WS23 Confidence water d       fair high,fair,unsure,low,very low
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.14 WS24 Confidence water d       fair high,fair,unsure,low,very low
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1170 Boulia Water Boulia Shire Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.3 WS3 Available contingen  yes yes/no
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.4a AS1 Number water trea     0 Count
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.1 AS2 Length water main 5 km
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.4b AS47 Capacity of water t  NR ML/day
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.7 AS48 Total potable wate   0.6 ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.23 AS56 Volume water lost:  0 ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG4.5 AS8 Water main breaks     0 per 100 km water main
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG4.12 CS10 Water service com    0 per 1000 connections
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG4.14 CS12 Water and sewerag        0 per 1000 connections
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG4.11 CS13 Water and sewerag      0 per 1000 connections
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG4.7 CS17 Average frequency   0 per 1000 connections
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.13 CS2 Connected residen   0.016 000s
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.14 CS3 Connected non-res   0.001 000s
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG4.8a CS66 Percent CSS respon     85 %
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG4.10 CS9 Water quality com    0 per 1000 connections



2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG4.1(value) PR3 Fixed charge: wate  670 $/annum
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG4.1(text) PR5 Fixed charge: wate  Fixed access charge Text
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.8 WA1 Volume water sour   NR ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.9a WA2 Volume water sour  25.2 ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.5 WA201 Maximum daily de 0.3 ML/day
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.21 WA223 Volume all water im    NR ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.22 WA224 Volume all water e    0 ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.6a WA225 Volume potable wa       NR ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.17a WA32 Volume potable wa   19.9 ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.18a WA34 Volume potable wa   2.5 ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.10 WA61 Volume water sour    NR ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG1.12 WA7 Volume water sour  25.2 ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.10a WS11 Water restriction d  0 days
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.10b WS12 Water restriction d   0 days
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.10c WS13 Water restriction d   0 days
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.10d WS14 Water restriction d   0 days
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.10e WS15 Water restriction d   0 days
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.10f WS16 Water restriction d   0 days
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.11a WS17 Has asset managem         yes yes/no
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.11b WS18 Has drought manag         yes yes/no
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.11c WS19 Has water demand          yes yes/no
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.11d WS20 Has assessment of            yes yes/no
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.11e WS21 Has the timing for           yes yes/no
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.12 WS22 Months water supp        4 1,2,3,4,5,6
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.13 WS23 Confidence water d       fair high,fair,unsure,low,very low
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.14 WS24 Confidence water d       fair high,fair,unsure,low,very low
2021 Boulia Shire Council 9858 Urandangie Water Urandangie Potable Water Potable water scheme QG2.3 WS3 Available contingen  yes yes/no
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1102 Boulia Sewerage Boulia Shire Sewerage Sewerage scheme QG4.6 AS39 Sewerage mains br      0 per 100 km sewer mains
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1102 Boulia Sewerage Boulia Shire Sewerage Sewerage scheme QG1.3 AS4 Number sewage tre  1 Count
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1102 Boulia Sewerage Boulia Shire Sewerage Sewerage scheme QG1.2 AS5 Length sewerage m   7 km
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1102 Boulia Sewerage Boulia Shire Sewerage Sewerage scheme QG4.13 CS11 Sewerage service c    0 per 1000 connections
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1102 Boulia Sewerage Boulia Shire Sewerage Sewerage scheme QG4.14 CS12 Water and sewerag        0 per 1000 connections
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1102 Boulia Sewerage Boulia Shire Sewerage Sewerage scheme QG4.11 CS13 Water and sewerag      0 per 1000 connections
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1102 Boulia Sewerage Boulia Shire Sewerage Sewerage scheme QG1.15 CS6 Connected residen   0.098 000s
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1102 Boulia Sewerage Boulia Shire Sewerage Sewerage scheme QG4.9a CS65 Percent CSS respon     90 %
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1102 Boulia Sewerage Boulia Shire Sewerage Sewerage scheme QG1.16 CS7 Connected non-res   0.015 000s
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1102 Boulia Sewerage Boulia Shire Sewerage Sewerage scheme QG4.2(value) PR31 Fixed charge: sewe  482 $/annum
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1102 Boulia Sewerage Boulia Shire Sewerage Sewerage scheme QG4.2(text) PR40 Fixed charge: sewe  Sewerage Charges Text
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG1.4a AS1 Number water trea     0 Count
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG1.1 AS2 Length water main 27 km
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG4.6 AS39 Sewerage mains br      0 per 100 km sewer mains
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG1.3 AS4 Number sewage tre  1 Count
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG1.4b AS47 Capacity of water t  0 ML/day
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG1.7 AS48 Total potable wate   2.1 ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG1.2 AS5 Length sewerage m   7 km
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG1.23 AS56 Volume water lost:  0 ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG4.5 AS8 Water main breaks     0 per 100 km water main
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG4.12 CS10 Water service com    0 per 1000 connections
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG4.13 CS11 Sewerage service c    0 per 1000 connections
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG4.14 CS12 Water and sewerag        0 per 1000 connections
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG4.11 CS13 Water and sewerag      12.3 per 1000 connections
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG4.7 CS17 Average frequency   0 per 1000 connections
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG1.13 CS2 Connected residen   0.144 000s
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG1.14 CS3 Connected non-res   0.019 000s
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG1.15 CS6 Connected residen   0.098 000s



2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG4.9a CS65 Percent CSS respon     90 %
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG4.8a CS66 Percent CSS respon     85 %
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG1.16 CS7 Connected non-res   0.015 000s
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG4.10 CS9 Water quality com    12.3 per 1000 connections
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG3.9 FN1 Revenue: all (NPR) 180 $,000
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG3.6 FN10 Nominal written do      3904 $,000
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG3.11 FN11 Costs: operating w   1116.56 $/connection
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG3.12 FN12 Costs: operating se   45.4 $/connection
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG3.1 FN14 Capital expenditure   965 $,000
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG3.2 FN15 Capital expenditure  94 $,000
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG3.10 FN2 Revenue: all (NPR) 118 $,000
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG3.3 FN26 Capital works grant  0 $,000
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG3.4 FN27 Capital works grant  0 $,000
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG3.11a FN32 Costs: operating w  182 $,000
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG3.12a FN33 Costs: operating se 5.13 $,000
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG3.21 FN49 Costs: any other wa 0 $,000
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG3.22 FN50 Costs: any other se 0 $,000
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG3.7 FN74 Current replaceme     8728 $,000
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG3.8 FN75 Current replaceme     3320 $,000
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG3.13 FN76 Costs: maintenance 53 $,000
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG3.14 FN77 Costs: maintenance 38.2 $,000
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG3.15 FN78 Current cost depre  258 $,000
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG3.16 FN79 Current cost depre  112 $,000
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG3.17 FN80 Previous 5 year ave     500 $,000
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG3.18 FN81 Previous 5 year ave     500 $,000
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG3.19 FN82 Forecast 5 year ave     50 $,000
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG3.20 FN83 Forecast 5 year ave     50 $,000
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG3.5 FN9 Nominal written do      9624 $,000
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG4.1(value) PR3 Fixed charge: wate  670 $/annum
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG4.2(value) PR31 Fixed charge: sewe  482 $/annum
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG4.2(text) PR40 Fixed charge: sewe  Sewerage Charges Text
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG4.3 PR47 Annual bill based o   1152 $
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG4.4 PR48 Typical residential  1152 $
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG4.1(text) PR5 Fixed charge: wate  Fixed access charge Text
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG1.8 WA1 Volume water sour   0 ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG1.9a WA2 Volume water sour  348.2 ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG1.5 WA201 Maximum daily de 1.3 ML/day
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG1.21 WA223 Volume all water im    0 ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG1.22 WA224 Volume all water e    0 ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG1.6a WA225 Volume potable wa       0 ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG1.11 WA26 Volume recycled se   NR ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG1.17a WA32 Volume potable wa   302.7 ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG1.18a WA34 Volume potable wa   33.9 ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG1.10 WA61 Volume water sour    0 ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG1.12 WA7 Volume water sour  348.2 ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG1.17b WA91 Volume raw-PT wa   NR ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG1.18b WA92 Volume raw-PT wa   NR ML
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG1.20 WF1 Total full-time equ   1 FTEs
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG2.10a WS11 Water restriction d  0 days
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG2.10b WS12 Water restriction d   0 days
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG2.10c WS13 Water restriction d   0 days
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG2.10d WS14 Water restriction d   0 days
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG2.10e WS15 Water restriction d   0 days
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG2.10f WS16 Water restriction d   0 days
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG2.11a WS17 Has asset managem         yes yes/no



2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG2.11b WS18 Has drought manag         yes yes/no
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG2.11c WS19 Has water demand          yes yes/no
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG2.11d WS20 Has assessment of            yes yes/no
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG2.11e WS21 Has the timing for           yes yes/no
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG2.12 WS22 Months water supp        4 1,2,3,4,5,6
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG2.13 WS23 Confidence water d       fair high,fair,unsure,low,very low
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG2.14 WS24 Confidence water d       fair high,fair,unsure,low,very low
2021 Boulia Shire Council 1322 Boulia Shire Counc  Boulia Shire Council WSP-wide WSP QG2.3 WS3 Available contingen  yes yes/no We have several bo                
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